

2023/2024 Registration Fees

Base Fees

DIVISION	YEAR OF BIRTH	BASE FEE
Under 6	2018 or earlier	\$325
Under 9C	2017 & 2018	\$600
Under 9A/9B	2015 & 2016	\$700
Under 11	2013 & 2014	\$700
Under 13	2011 & 2012	\$700
Under 15	2009 & 2010	\$700
Under 18	2006, 2007 & 2008	\$700
Girls Under 9	2015, 2016, 2017 & 2018	\$700
Girls Under 11	2013 & 2014	\$700
Girls Under 13	2011 & 2012	\$700
Girls Under 15	2009 & 2010	\$700

Notes:

- The Base Fee is paid by all players. Players that make All-Star teams pay an additional All-Star Fee.
- The Under 6 program is a one hour a week learn-to-skate program.
- The U9A/U9B will now be a 3 hour program with a "skills and drills" session taking place on Wednesday evenings at Capital Subaru Arena.
- Players born in 2015-2018 are evaluated at the start of the season to determine placement in the appropriate division.
- Under 13 and Under 15 will now be playing in the Metro Club Hockey League. More details on this will be coming before the season starts.
- Girls Under 9 registration includes both the girl's program and the minor U9C/U9B/U9A program. You only have to register and pay for Girls Under 9 and will be registered in both Girls and Co-Ed hockey.



2023/2024 Registration Fees

Other Fees

DESCRIPTION	FEE
Pre-Season Camp	\$125
All Star Try-Out Fee	\$125
Under 11A and Under 13A All Star Fee	\$550
Under 11B and Under 13B All Star Fee	\$400
Under 15A and Under 15B All Star Fee	\$550
Weekly Power Skating (15 sessions)	\$300
Weekly Goalie Session (15 sessions)	\$400

Any player trying out for and successfully making a DJHL pooled team will pay all of their fees to the DJHL. Players released from the DJHL tryout and returning to SJMHA to tryout out for an A/B team or house league hockey must then register with SJMHA. Please do not register for SJMHA All Star Tryouts until released from the DJHL.

Payment of Fees:

- Payment of registration fees through the online registration system is by credit card only.
- Families wishing to pay by debit card, cash or cheque can do so by visiting the minor hockey office.
- Registration fees can be paid in installments. An initial 50% down payment is required at time of registration and then 25% due November 3, 2023 and 25% due December 1, 2023. Returned payments will be charged a NSF fee.
- Players successful in making an all star team must return to the online system to pay the all star fee on or before October 20, 2023.

No refunds will be provided after October 31, 2023

Refunds for any payment made by credit card will be reduced by an administration fee of \$10 to cover the cost of processing the refund.